
                   Item 7 Annex 4 
COMMUNITY CHEST 2014/2015 WASHINGTON AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED December –February 2015 

Ward Project 
 

Amount Allocation 
2014/2015 

Project 
Proposals 

Previous 
Approval 

Grants 
Returned 
since April 
2014 

Balance 
Remaining 

Washington 
Central 

Four Seasons Club Christmas dinner, bus and 
room hire for 46 members 

£500 £11,002.60  -   

 Usworth Miners Banner Group-Banner costs for 
unveiling at event in April 2015 £400 

     

 Total   £900  £42.88* £4,467.89 
Washington 
North  

 £10,000  -   

 Residents of Peacehaven Court –Christmas lunch 
and entertainment  £400 

     

 Usworth Miners Banner Group-Banner costs for 
unveiling at event in April 2015 

£1,000      

 Crafty Hands  £400      
 Roseberry Court Residents  £445      
 Total   £2,245  £1,166.88* £3,388.62 
Washington 
East  

 £10,853.10  -   

 Usworth Miners Banner Group-Banner costs for 
unveiling at event in April 2015 

£400      

 Wessington U3A War Memorial Group –Bronze 
resin poppies  

£150      

 Total   £550  £42.88* £3,284.39 
Washington 
South 

  £10,969.60  -   

 Usworth Miners Banner Group-Banner costs for 
unveiling at event in April 2015 

£400      

 Total   £400  £248.64 £6,739.65 
Washington 
West   

 £15,369.60     

 Springwell Village Community Venue –Equipment 
for pantomime in February 2015 £500 

     

 Usworth Miners Banner Group-Banner costs for 
unveiling at event in April 2015 

£400      

        
 Total   £900  £42.88 £8062.72 
Overall Total   £58,194.90 £4,995 £28,800.79 £1,544.16 £25,943.27 

*Northumbria Police –£124 Washington North Respect your neighbourhood posters, *12th July road closures £24 returned to all wards, *£205.76 returned to Washington South- Rickleton Residents, *£18.88 return per  
ward for Remembrance Parades 2014, *Tyne Tees Transport Trust (W North) £1,000  


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2014/2015 WASHINGTON AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED December –February 2015
	Project
	Total
	Total


